Ireland’s

LAKELANDS &

inland WAT ERWAYS

Name

Will Freeman
Andy Leathers
Thorsten Beil
Rudiger Hansen
Steve Ringer
Phil Ringer

Phil Beales

Lee Giles

Brian Bohan
Peadar Harten
Dirk Ekkelenkamp
Ron Stoorvogel
Joe Wheeldon
Steve Wheeldon
Michael Buchwalder
Rod Scott

Lee Wright
Ewan Weed
James Place
Alan Holl

Darren Davies
Bob Nudd
Tommy Pickering
Mick Vials
Richard Bedford
Paul Bedford
Hadrian Whittle
Martin Greene
Cathal Hughes
Philip Jackson
Julian Kendrick
Sean Brereton
Thorsten Kusters
Jens Koschnick
Stephen McCaveny
Simon Murray
Sean Cameron
Lee Barrett

Rob Wootton
Lee Kerry

Adam Wakelin
Felix Schuerman
Dean Barlow
Steve Fleming

From Section Peg Weight (Mon)
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17.600
13.075
22.000
7.200
25.150
3.500
8.360
16.400
17.500
6.350
13.600
9.380
11.125
10.500
12.850
8.300
11.800
9.100
16.350
2.750
9.600
9.300
9.850
8.200
13.250
4.400
10.420
7.200
12.250
5.200
12.350
4.950
8.500
7.500
14.350
1.300
8.100
6.800
4.440
10.400
7.600
7.150
11.050
3.650

Total
30.675

29.200

28.650

24.760

23.850

22.980

21.625

21.150

20.900

19.100

18.900

18.050

17.650

17.620

17.450

17.300

16.000

15.650

14.900

14.840

14.750

14.700

Rank
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Gary Miller

Chris Vandervleit
Kevin Green
Shaun Smart
Heinz Keil
Michael Peter
Scott Russell
Alex Murray
Richard Kerridge
Rob Chambers
Gary Doyle
OllieDoyle
Andreas Arendt
Volker Schulze
Heinz Drescher
Jochen Drescher
Derek Willan
Mark Pollard
Chris Adamson
Alan Perry

Mark Trueman
Josh Trueman
Mick Wright
Kevin Locke
Andy Dare

Liam O'Donoghue
Bert De Meulder

Frank Van Waelderen

Wayne Heywood
Russell Brooks
Tim Bruce
Trevor Stacey
Francis McGoldrick
Simon Willsmore
Gus Greaves
Roisin Bohan
Gary Drew

Peter Jones
Jamie Harrison
Richie Hull
Tommy Hillier
Nick Howell

Nick Richards
Alan Simmons
Tony Booth
Terry Jackson
Brian Nesbit
Tony Green
George Wessels
Martin Nagtegaal
Adrian Higginbotton
Ricky Marshall
Carl Fawley
Steve Priestly
Lee Symonds
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9.150
5.175
8.200
6.100
7.625
6.500
8.300
5.600
7.080
6.700
8.000
5.650
11.810
1.800
4.450
8.950
1.450
11.600
8.475
4.400
10.700
1.520
7.625
4.200
7.800
3.500
7.450
3.800
8.275
1.900
6.400
3.775
8.000
2.050
6.200
3.850
6.000
3.920
7.760
1.600
4.550
4.250
5.350
3.200
4.150
3.900
4.750
3.100
6.300
1.400
4.000
2.850
3.500
2.500
4.850

14.325

14.300

14.125

13.900

13.780

13.650

13.610

13.400

13.050

12.875

12.220

11.825

11.300

11.250

10.175

10.175

10.050

10.050

9.920

9.360

8.800

8.550

8.050

7.850

7.700

6.850

6.000

5.750
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Dave Robinson
Arnoldas Liaukevivius
Vidmantas Aleknavicius
Dean Jacques

Craig Robinson

Andy Power

Paul Greenwood
Jayson Greatorex
Carl Clayton

Steve Clinch

Tom Sexton

ENG
ENG
LIT
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
DE
DE
ENG
ENG

4B
1B
1A
4A
4B
3B
3A
4B
4A
4A
4B

O N OO OO

0.900
3.250
2.000
3.900
1.250
3.600
1.420
1.850
1.000
1.000
0.800

5.250

5.150

5.020

2.850

1.800
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